
Today's Mandi Price in Gautam Budh Nagar - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bottle gourd  18.40  1,840.00  1,960.00  1,750.00  1,840.00 2025-12-28

Brinjal  16.63  1,662.50  1,807.50  1,556.25  1,662.50 2025-12-28

Cabbage  16.00  1,600.00  1,723.33  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum  50.50  5,050.00  5,170.00  4,933.33  5,050.00 2025-12-28

Carrot  14.00  1,400.00  1,533.33  1,293.33  1,400.00 2025-12-28

Cauliflower  25.77  2,576.67  2,713.33  2,466.67  2,576.67 2025-12-28

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.27  2,026.67  2,143.33  1,933.33  2,026.67 2025-12-28

Green Chilli  32.00  3,200.00  3,326.67  3,100.00  3,200.00 2025-12-28

Paddy(Basmati)  32.81  3,281.00  3,401.00  3,051.00  3,281.00 2025-12-28

Peas cod  24.75  2,475.00  2,630.00  2,375.00  2,475.00 2025-12-28

Potato  12.68  1,267.50  1,395.00  1,170.00  1,267.50 2025-12-28

Pumpkin  15.57  1,556.67  1,680.00  1,476.67  1,556.67 2025-12-28

Raddish  11.81  1,180.67  1,301.67  1,076.67  1,180.67 2025-12-28

Spinach  14.30  1,430.00  1,536.67  1,350.00  1,430.00 2025-12-28

Tomato  25.38  2,537.50  2,680.00  2,425.00  2,537.50 2025-12-28

Wheat  25.83  2,583.33  2,653.33  2,526.67  2,583.33 2025-12-28

Guava  25.25  2,525.00  2,635.00  2,425.00  2,525.00 2025-12-21

Maize  24.08  2,407.50  2,460.00  2,385.00  2,407.50 2025-12-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  24.53  2,452.50  2,560.00  2,372.50  2,452.50 2025-12-07

Bitter gourd  25.50  2,550.00  2,666.67  2,450.00  2,550.00 2025-12-07

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  76.00  7,600.00  7,800.00  7,400.00  7,600.00 2025-11-03

Garlic  56.00  5,600.00  5,800.00  5,400.00  5,600.00 2025-11-03

Onion  11.90  1,190.00  1,290.00  1,100.00  1,190.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori)  22.50  2,250.00  2,370.00  2,150.00  2,250.00 2025-11-03
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Apple  75.90  7,590.00  7,766.67  7,400.00  7,590.00 2025-11-02

Banana - Green  15.90  1,590.00  1,680.00  1,500.00  1,590.00 2025-11-02

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  100.40  10,040.00  10,200.00  9,850.00  10,040.00 2025-11-02

Colacasia  19.60  1,960.00  2,050.00  1,850.00  1,960.00 2025-11-02

Ginger(Green)  39.00  3,900.00  4,060.00  3,750.00  3,900.00 2025-11-02

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  97.80  9,780.00  10,000.00  9,580.00  9,780.00 2025-11-02

Gur(Jaggery)  43.00  4,300.00  4,440.00  4,200.00  4,300.00 2025-11-02

Lemon  40.00  4,000.00  4,220.00  3,800.00  4,000.00 2025-11-02

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  33.25  3,325.00  3,450.00  3,200.00  3,325.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  29.40  2,940.00  3,035.00  2,825.00  2,940.00 2025-11-02

Papaya  26.55  2,655.00  2,790.00  2,580.00  2,655.00 2025-11-02

Pomegranate  66.75  6,675.00  6,825.00  6,525.00  6,675.00 2025-11-02

Sugar  42.70  4,270.00  4,400.00  4,150.00  4,270.00 2025-11-02

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  101.00  10,100.00  10,250.00  9,950.00  10,100.00 2025-11-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  80.20  8,020.00  8,180.00  7,950.00  8,020.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  67.00  6,700.00  6,850.00  6,450.00  6,700.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  72.20  7,220.00  7,400.00  7,050.00  7,220.00 2025-11-01

Masur Dal  77.75  7,775.00  7,900.00  7,625.00  7,775.00 2025-11-01

Mustard  68.40  6,840.00  6,950.00  6,720.00  6,840.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil  152.75  15,275.00  15,425.00  15,050.00  15,275.00 2025-11-01

Rice  45.86  4,586.25  4,713.75  4,450.00  4,586.25 2025-11-01

White Peas  42.00  4,200.00  4,340.00  4,100.00  4,200.00 2025-11-01

Sponge gourd  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-10-29

Mango  36.50  3,650.00  3,836.67  3,493.33  3,650.00 2025-08-04

Water Melon  9.75  975.00  1,045.00  857.50  975.00 2025-07-11

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  15.90  1,590.00  1,687.50  1,475.00  1,590.00 2025-07-02

Grapes  62.00  6,200.00  6,400.00  6,050.00  6,200.00 2025-04-28
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Orange  48.55  4,855.00  5,502.50  4,750.00  4,855.00 2025-04-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  87.50  8,750.00  8,900.00  8,660.00  8,750.00 2025-02-15

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  86.30  8,630.00  8,740.00  8,520.00  8,630.00 2025-02-04

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  20.40  2,040.00  2,040.00  2,040.00  2,040.00 2022-12-08
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